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NYS Conference of Local Mental Hygiene Directors, Inc. 
Regional Representatives 2024-2026 

 

 

CAPITAL REGION 
Fredenberg, Jason PhD 
DCS, Greene County Mental Health Center 
905 County Office Bldg. 
Cairo, NY 12413 
jfredenberg@discovergreene.com   
(518) 622-9163 

NORTH COUNTRY 
Morse, Terri LMHC, CASAC-M 
DCS, Essex County Mental Health Services 
7513 Court Street 
Elizabethtown, NY 12932 
terri.morse@essexcountyny.gov 
(518) 873-3670 

CENTRAL NY 
Cook, Teisha LCSW-R 
DCS, Madison County Mental Health Department  
138 North Court Street 
PO Box 608 
Wampsville, NY 13163  
teisha.cook@madisoncounty.ny.gov  
(315) 366-2327 

NYC 
Wright, H. Jean PhD 
Assistant Commissioner, Bureau of Mental Health 
NYC Dept of Health and Mental Hygiene 
42-09 28th Street 
Queens, NY 11101 
hwright1@health.nyc.gov 
(347) 396-7153 

FINGER LAKES 
Aycock, April Ed.D, MS, LMHC, CASAC-M 
DCS, Monroe County Office of Mental Health  
1099 Jay St., Bldg. J, Second Floor 
Rochester, NY 14611 
AprilAycock@monroecounty.gov 
(585) 753-2689 

SOUTHERN TIER 
Warneck, Liz LCSW-R 
DCS, Broome County Mental Health Department 
501 Reynolds Road 
Johnson City, NY  13790 
lwarneck@co.broome.ny.us 
(607) 778-2351 

LONG ISLAND 
Besserman, Cari MS, CRC, CASAC-M 
DCS, Suffolk County Community Mental Hygiene Services 
725 Veterans Memorial Highway 
Hauppauge, New York 11788 
cari.besserman@suffolkcountyny.gov 
(631) 853-8500 

TUG HILL SEAWAY 
Ruetten, Tim MS, LMHC, CASAC-2 
DCS, Jefferson County Community Services  
175 Arsenal Street  
Watertown, NY 13601  
truetten@co.jefferson.ny.us  
(315) 785-3283 

MID-HUDSON 
Stickle, Melissa LCSW, CASAC 
DCS, Sullivan County Department of Community Services 
PO Box 716 
Liberty, NY 12754 
Melissa.Stickle@co.sullivan.ny.us  
(845) 292-8770 

WESTERN NY 
O'Leary, Mary LCSW  
DCS, Cattaraugus County Dept. of Community Services  
1 Leo Moss Drive 
Olean, NY 14760  
mholeary@cattco.org    
(716) 701-3294 

MOHAWK VALLEY 
Snyder-Branner, Kristen LCSW-R 
DCS, Herkimer County Mental Health 
301 North Washington Street, Suite 2470 
Herkimer, NY 13350 
kbranner@herkimercounty.org  
(315) 867-1465 
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